Trofeo Adiego Pelicano 2526
Zaragoza (SAG), 28/2/2026

Prueba 31
28/02/2026 - 17:32

Fem., 100m Estilos

9 afos
Resultados

Puntos: AQUA 2025
Clasificacion
1. ABAD PELLEJERO, Maria
2. LERSUNDI GOMEZ, Zoe
3. ROYO CABALLE, Julia
4. SARINENA SIMON, Julia

5. MARTIN OVELLEIRO, Laura
DSQ DJAMMAL ANNOUAS, Soraya

AN

17
17
17
17
17
17

Stadium Casablanca
E.M. El Olivar

C.N. Iz Cuarte
Stadium Venecia

P. San Agustin

C.N. Sabifianigo

Tiempo

1:39.99
1:42.56
1:48.81
1:49.38
1:53.02

WA

167
155
129
127
115

Benj PreBen;j

- 18,00
- 15,00
- 12,00
- 10,00
- 8,00

Piscina 25 m. / Cronometraje Manual

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

g Zaragoza ADEGE
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